
BID TAB FOR BID #5312 
SPORTS UTILITY VEHICLES 

  

JACKY JONES  

FORD INC 

 

 

SPRINGHILL 

TOYOTA 

 

MOBILE 

CHEVROLET 

 

 

STIVERS FORD 

 

MAKE/MODEL 

 

FORD/ESCAPE 

TOYOTA/ 

RAV4 LE 

CHEVROLET/ 

EQUINOX 

FORD/ 

EXPLORER 

WITH 4 

CORNER LED 

STROBE 

LIGHTS 

 

 

 

$22,736.70 

 

 

 

$26,640.00 

 

 

 

$22,969.03 

 

 

 

$27,615.00 

WITHOUT 

STROBE 

LIGHTS 

 

 

$22,178.70 

 

 

$26,290.00 

 

 

$22,359.03 

 

 

$27,391.00 

 

 

SERVICE PLAN 

MAINTENANCE 

PLAN:  $995.00 

EXTENDED 

PLAN: $1,175.00 

TOTAL:  

$2,170.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$613.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$560.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$1,145.00 

 


